5K Run

Place First Name
1 Taylor
2 Jacob

3 David

4 Neal

5 Keaton
6 Will

7 Dennis
8 Jeff

9 Leslie
10 Destin
11 Chuck
12 Kevin
13 Jeff

14 Brandi
15 Lindsey
16 Tim

17 Bobbie
18 David
19 Greg

20 Donnie
21 Brian
22 Sonya
23 Don

24 Stacy
25 Chris
26 Dalyn
27 Christopher
28 Deric
29 Brittany
30 Ralph
31 Michael
32 Colee
33 Alec

34 Darcy
35 Annette
36 Trenton
37 Michael
38 Ashie
39 Andria
40 Mark

41 Jordan
42 Gina

43 Kim

44 Natalie
45 cl

46 Christine
47 Dawn
48 Tara

49 Kristin
50 Natalie
51 Sanjay

Coates Bend Volunteer Fire & Rescue 5K -October 9, 2010

Last Name
Prickett
Johnson
Mulkey
Mulkey
Peacock
Williams
Davis
Teal

Hall
Pollard
Wert
Runner
Morris
Thomson
Henderson
Franklin
Williams
Edwards
McDonald
Hornbuckle
Mount
Teal
Irwin
Hall
Humphries
Chappell
Ashley
Williams
Pollard
Strawn
Cornelius
Tucker
Burgess
Irwin
Blythe
Thacker
Barton
Sims
Blackwell
Johnson
Morris
Morris
Dempsey
Melendez
Palmer
Cashman
Bunt
Bates
Barton
Barton
Patol
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Age
15
17
18
42
14
55
39
48
13
15
42
48
34
26
27
55
47
52
43
53
36
44
44
37
37
15
30
37
16
55
51
19
15
15
28
14
28
14
37
44
12
49
31
34
34
30
32
38
15
28
44

Coates Bend Volunteer 5K

Time
18:38:.09
19:36.52
19:55.04
20:06.63
20:10.71
21:03.37
21:32.42
22:09.97
22:28.42
22:43.02
22:56.65
22:58.82
23:28.52
23:29.09
23:35.20
23:45.99
23:53.02
24:12.48
24:23.88
24:33.57
24:45.99
24:48.89
25:10.35
25:22.49
25:27.67
25:35.14
25:37.34
25:44.70
25:49.20
25:53.71
26:30.92
26:34.53
27:22.61
27:33.63
27:46.89
28:01.05
28:05.05
28:24.64
28:52.89
30:10.50
30:47.55
30:53.50
31:07.18
31:07.69
31:36.71
31:37.20
31:37.70
31:57.31
32:31.92
32:46.42
32:48.34

Page 1



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Chris
Abbie
Elizabeth
Maurta
Akil
Pranav
Taylor
Jana
Kathy
Amy
Scott
Bugs
Mary
Beth
Genevieve
Darcey
Tony
Genie
Mandy
Donna
Monica
Sebrina
Brad
Tanya
Nannie
Rick
Jake
Lisa
Regina
Claudis

McCarver
Echols
Womack
Mishra
Taher
Mishra
Rogers
Bogu
Martin
Rains
Rains
Kilgore
Langley
Lockridge
Wert
Erwin
Metcalf
Smith
Chambers
Lannergan
Irwin
Crosby
Crosby
Boyle
Crozier
Everett
Lasseter
Lasseter
McEntyre
Hawkins

33
24
34
42
62
52
15
16
33
30
31
55
37
32
37

51
39
28
44
42
34
40
49
54
61
11
43
52
93

Coates Bend Volunteer 5K

32:58.70
33:27.75
34:05.14
34:07.99
34:08.86
34:10.50
35:07.79
35:09.17
36:06.72
37:38.74
37:39.15
37:57.64
40:24.76
40:33.12
41:23.89
41:26.79
41:30.24
41:37.79
41:51.39
41:57.96
42:30.33
42:43.19
42:44.26
49:30.45
49:31.00
50:10.51
56:12.80
56:14.66
56:21.36
1:37:14.82
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